
Date Day Week Competiton Program Where Registration Open Registration Closed

7-Oct Saturday Week 1 Program A IYU Reserve Athletics

14-Oct Saturday Week 2 Program B IYU Reserve Athletics

21-Oct Saturday Week 3 Program C IYU Reserve Athletics

28-Oct Saturday Week 4 Program A IYU Reserve Athletics

4-Nov Saturday Week 5 Program B IYU Reserve Athletics

11-Nov Saturday Week 6 PLAC Combined Events IYU Reserve Athletics

16-Nov Thursday Week 7 Twilight Meet Program A IYU Reserve Athletics

18-Nov Saturday TBC 19-Oct 30-Oct

25-Nov Saturday Week 8 Program C IYU Reserve Athletics

2-Dec Saturday Week 9 Cranbourne Cup (Special Program) TBC
7-Dec Thursday Week 10 Twilight Meet Program B IYU Reserve Athletics

14-Dec Thursday Week 11 Twilight Meet Program A IYU Reserve Athletics

16-Dec Saturday Lakeside Staduim 17-Dec 14-Dec

6-Jan Saturday Week 12 Program A IYU Reserve Athletics

13-Jan Saturday Week 13 Program B IYU Reserve Athletics

20-Jan Saturday Day 1

21-Jan Sunday Day 2

28-Jan Sunday Week 14 PLAC OPEN DAY IYU Reserve Athletics TBC TBC

3-Feb Saturday Week 15 Program C IYU Reserve Athletics

8-Feb Thursday Week 16 Twilight Meet Program B IYU Reserve Athletics

10-Feb Saturday

11-Feb Sunday

17-Feb Saturday Week 17 Program A IYU Reserve Athletics

24-Feb Saturday Week 18 Program B IYU Reserve Athletics

2-Mar Saturday Week 19 Program C IYU Reserve Athletics

9-Mar Saturday

10-Mar Sunday

16-Mar Saturday Week 20 Program A IYU Reserve Athletics

23-Mar Saturday Week 21 Program B IYU Reserve Athletics

Date Day Program Start Time Location Registration Open Registration Closed

9-Dec Saturday Knox TBC TBC

10-Dec Sunday Albury TBC TBC

14-Jan Sunday Whittlesea City TBC TBC

28-Jan Sunday IYU Reserve Athletics TBC TBC

14-Jan Sunday Seaford TBC TBC

24-Mar Sunday Cranbourne TBC TBC

PLAC OPEN DAY

Seaford LAC Open Day 

State Relay Championship

Christmas Break

State 

Combined 

Events

Lakeside Staduim 17-Nov 14-Dec

PLAC Competition Calendar 2023 - 2024 Season

PLAC reserve the right to change and alter the times and dates of competition!

---Open Days ---
Knox LAC Open Day

Whittlesea City LAC Open Day

Albury LAC Open Day Albury

Region Track and Field Berwick 15-Dec 22-Jan

State Track and Field Casey Fields Cranbourne

Cranbourne Gift

Region Relay Carnival


